experienced  contractors in a   “TWO BID  CONCEPT”  system  for the work of           
“INTERIOR FURNISHING WORKS OF NEW CIRCLE OFFICE BUILDING AT BHOPAL ”  
comprising of Interior Furnishing works and modular work stations.   

1) Details of the Tender :  

Estimated cost of works Rs. 151.22 Lakhs  
Earnest Money deposit   Rs.152000/-  (One Lakh Fifty Two 

Thousand Only) 
Period of  completion   03 months  
Date of Pre bid meeting  05/12/2020 at  11:30 AM  
Cost of Tender documents  Rs 1000/- if collected from Office 
Issue of Tender documents  21/11/2020 to 14/12/2020  

also available in bank’s web site  
www.canarabank.com